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Application No. 003BDP20210544:

Development Permission No. :003BP20210953

Project Title :PROPOSED LAYOUT AND BUILDING PLAN ON R.S.NO.61,62,63,64, O.P.NO.187, F.P.NO.187, T.P.NO.02 (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI), VILL.VEMALI. DIST.VADODARA. Inward No ODPS/2020/030931 Sheet 1
Inward Date Scale 1:400
A VERSION NO.: 1.0.29
Color Notes AREA STATEMENT VERSION DATE: 07/12/2020
PROJECT DETAIL :
COLOR INDEX Site Address: Rama Skys Opp Sky Garden Party Plot Plot Use: Mercantile
PLOT BOUNDARY ] Sam Savli Road Vadodara
ABUTTING ROAD Authority: Vadodara Urban Development Authority Plot SubUse: ResiComm Building
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION I (VUDA) ,
COMMON PLOT Author?tyCIass: D1 . Plot Use Group: Mercantile-1 (M1)
143.61 ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA) AuthorltyGrade: .Ur.ban Devglopment Authority Land Use ZF)ne; Residential Zone |
e I — ! FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA E— Z:;ﬁ‘;‘;ygz;zlt‘)"')dr:egnfig';s“’” Conceptualized Use Zone: R
% 3 R cochwpesoofuys  Bws  RWSTU00DI Ei::gmg gg Eg gﬂgﬁ:ﬁ od) — l;g;:lrzzment Area: Draft/Preliminary Town Planning
L / il R'S&g\lgﬁg%gs’m SubDeveIgpment Area: Arga falling within 200mt. on
K N PNV both the sides of 36.0mt. wide road
< < F.P.NO.187 Special Project: NA
Area : 765.50 Sal ATDWA?\QQVEM AL Buildingwise Floor FSI Details Special Road: NA
( - B ) Floor Name Building Name Total Site Addrgss: Rama Skys Opp Sky Garden Party Plot
| ABCDE (TOWER) CLUB HOUSE (1) Sam Savli Road Vadodara
Proposed Built Proposed Built Total Proposed . AREADETAILS : Sq.Ms.
Proposed FSI Proposed FSI . Total FSI Area | Total Paid FSI 1. |Area of Plot As per record
Up Area Area (Sq.mt.) Up Area Area (Sq.mt.) Built Up Area (Sg.mt.) Area (Sq.mt.)
9.00 M WIDE INTERNAL ROAD (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) Z\”? or Pt°°“m3_ntF Zg?ggg
9.00x103.23 Basement s per site condition .
Area—960.55 Floor 505928 0.0 0.0 000 5059.28 0.0 0.0 Area of Plot Considered 6920.00
= — Parking Floor 0.00 0.00 52.78 0.00 52.78 0.00 0.00 2. Deduction for
: - X Ground Floor 1327.42 690.08 0.00 0.00 1327.42 690.08 0.00 (a)Proposed roads 0.00
7= First Floor 2023.95 1793.39 52.78 40.80 2076.73 1834.19 0.00 (b)Any reservations 0.00
/ Second Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 Total(a + b) 0.00
/ Third Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 3. [Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 6920.00
/ Fourth Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 4. % of Common Plot (Reqd.) 692.00
Fifth Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 % of Common Plot (Prop) 765.50
/ Sixth Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 Common Plot 765.50
—— E;‘;f”th 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 250.69 Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 6154.50
! ! ! Plot Area For Coverage 6920.00
| | Eighth Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 1697.07 Piot Arca For FS 692000
i Ninth Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 1697.07 Perm. FSI Area (1.80) ™ 456-00
é ;:/tsnl;l]oor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 1697.07 Perm. Paid FSI Area (1.80) 12468.00
’ Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 1697.07 5. Total Perm. FSI area with Paid FSI (3.60) 24912.00
Twelfth Floor 2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 1697.07 S _|Total Perm. FS! area 24912.00
71.03 Thirteenth Total Paid Proposed FSI Area 11297.09
2023.95 1697.07 0.00 0.00 2023.95 1697.07 1697.07 - — -
1 8 OO M Wl DE MAI N ROAD IEIc?L?rrteenth 6. Total Built up area permissible at:
: Floor 1135.36 904.80 0.00 0.00 1135.36 904.80 904.80 a. Ground Floor : 0.00
Terrace Floor 27343 0.00 718 0.00 28121 0.00 0.00 Torarl"g;s‘:dciszzgzeﬁ;:a(1(;34300 Aj’ ) 22;22
Total: 34106.84 23753.11 113.34 40.80 34220.18 23793.91 11337.91 - : .
Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00
S |TE PLAN Proposed Area at:
(Scale i 1 400) FS| & Tenement Details — Propc;zt;c; IZ:ilt up | Existing Built qu00 Proposed F.S[.)I - Existing F.S.l) -
Building Total . . Proposed FSI " - - - -
No. of Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) Total No. of Parking Floor 52.78 0.00 0.00 0.00
Same FSI Area :
Area ) Stair T Lif Refuge ) , ) Unit Ground Floor 1327.42 0.00 690.08 0.00
Bldg 1 (squmty | StairCase | oy | Ut | prachine | Lobby | Re™ | area | PG | Resi | Commercial | (Sq.mt) First Floor 2076.73 0.00 1834.19 0.00
ABCD Second Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
E 1| 34106.84 1622.05 | 703.11 | 776.00 4850 | 724.71 | 267.87 | 1155.84 | 5055.65 | 23063.03 690.08 | 23753.11 294 Third Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
g&VgER) Fourth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
HOUSE 1 113.34 23.34 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 40.80 0.00 40.80 01 Fifth Floor 20239 0.00 1697.07 0.00
(1) Sixth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
Grand Seventh Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
Total - 2 | 3422018 | 164539 | 707.31 | 776.00 | 4850 | 724.71 | 267.87 | 1155.84 | 5100.65 | 23103.83 690.08 | 2379391 | 295 Eighth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
Ninth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
67/B/IPAIKI
%gﬁ Tl’ee Deta”S (Table 3h) Tenth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
Bt Nos Of Troos Eleventh Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
Name Reqd Frop Twelfth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
RSNOGI 626364 Thirteenth Floor 2023.95 0.00 1697.07 0.00
O.P.NO.18Y7 " Fourteenth Floor 1135.36 0.00 904.80 0.00
wansoLEwm F.P.NO.187 Tree 175 175 Terrace Floor 281.21 0.00 0.00 0.00
61+62+63+64 T.P.NO.02 Total Area: 34220.18 0.00 23793.91 0.00
peRromArEe TRede (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI) Total FSI Area: 23753.09
sesromen Parking Check (Table 7b) Total BuiltUp Area: 34220.18
e o1l Use Car Visitor's Car Parking Total Parking Area Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 343
Type Area No. Area No. Area No. B. Tenement Statement
T Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. [ Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. 1._|Tenement Proposed At:
Residential | 2306.30 | 3607.88 | 0 | 0 | 46126 | 102166 | 0 | 2 | 4612.60 | 462954 GF. 23.00
P T Commercial | 17252 | 35255 | 0 | 0 | 69.01 | 11856 | 0 | 1 | 34504 | 471.11 Al Floors 272.00
/ Total 247882 | 396043 | 0 | 0 | 53027 | 114023 | 0 | 3 | 4957.64 | 510065 2. |Total Tenements (3 + 4) 295
C. Parking Statement
1. |Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 4957.64
PCT 2. |Proposed Parking Space: 5100.65
KEY PLAN Building USE/SUBUSE Details Common Plot Area
Scale 1:20 Buiding Buiding Name Prop. Area
Name Building Building Use No Qf - No Of o Floor Floor Floor FSI FSI Use FSI COMMON PLOT 765.50
Use SubUse Group Residential Units | Non-Residential Units Name Use SubUse Name SubUse
(\TS\EEDR)E BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN | Mercantie Sﬁﬁé?n‘;mm
Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
GROUND Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
FLOOR Mercantile Shop Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
PLAN Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
Commercial FSI | Mercantile Shop . .
f_pomeres = Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg Vinodkumar J Jain
perroRaTeD 'l Yﬁ:*;w 8 FIRST Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
pesrorureo = FLOOR Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg | Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
ShTEPT T 9 PLAN Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
— Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
s ” | Mercantile gjﬁéci:nc;mm Mercantile-1 (M1) 71 ;Y;IEA%L - Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg Aakash Pravinkant Paraioat
b 1t 6780, Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg P
N EE § 115 10, 11, Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg | Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg 003ERH31032500281
*7 - Q 12,13 Residential FS| | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
m @] FLOOR — —— DATE OF APPROVAL
o PLAN Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
PERCOLATION WELL I 9 Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
| ” | ORTER SIDE % Required Parking Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
LB ™ Bulding e FOURTEENTH FLOOR PLAN | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg | Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg DESIGNATION OF APRROVER
~ COLUMN FOOTING Name Units Required Parking Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
Type SubUse Area Parking Car Visitor's Car Residential FSI | Residential | Residential Apartment Bldg
Reqd. Prop. Area(Sqg.mt.) Parking TERRACE ResiComm
ABCDE 0.0-80 ] FLOOR Mercantile Building
(TOWER) | | hesdental g0 CLUB PARKING Detached
Residential Bl%a; men - 23063.01 4612.60 2306.30 461.26 HOUSE FLOOR Residential Dweling
0-0 ; ) PLAN Unit
>0 L Residential getaﬁhed Dwelling-1 1 IE:E)S(;FR Residential getaﬁhed Residential FSI | Residential getaﬁhed
esidentia wellin esidentia wellin esidentia esidentia wellin
ercantie. | Shop : 690.08 | 34504 | 17252 | 6901 o (DW1) DLAN o o
0-0 - TERRACE Detached
0-1000 1000 - - - FLOOR Residential Dwelling

SO_A1_(841.00_x_594.00_MM)

10NAdodd TVNOILVYONA3 ¥S3AOLNV NV A9 d30NAO0d

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party

software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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Application No. :003BDP20210544 Development Permission No. :003BP20210953
Project Title :PROPOSED LAYOUT AND BUILDING PLAN OF TOWER A,B,C,D AND E ON R.S.NO.61,62,63,64, 0.P.NO.187, F.P.NO.187, T.P.NO.02 (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI), VILL.VEMALI. DIST.VADODARA. ® Inward No ODPS/2020/030931 Sheet 2
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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50.63 + 20.90 + 46.33
. 129.62
2A0 (1 68200 X 11 8900|\/||\/|) Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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Application No. : 003BDP20210544

Development Permission No. :003BP20210953

Project Title :PROPOSED LAYOUT AND BUILDING PLAN OF TOWER A,B,C,D AND E ON R.S.NO.61,62,63,64, 0.P.NO.187, F.P.NO.187, T.P.NO.02 (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI), VILL.VEMALI. DIST.VADODARA.

Inward No ODPS/2020/030931 Sheet 3

Inward Date

ELEVATION

Scale 1:100

OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

Vinodkumar J Jain

ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE| STRUCTURE ENGINEER

Aakash Pravinkant Parajpati

003ERH31032500281

DATE OF APPROVAL

DESIGNATION OF APRROVER

2A0 (1 68200 X 11 8900|\/||\/|) Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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Application No. :003BDP20210544 Development Permission No. :003BP20210953
Project Title :PROPOSED LAYOUT AND BUILDING PLAN OF TOWER A,B,C,D AND E ON R.S.N0O.61,62,63,64, 0.P.NO.187, F.P.NO.187, T.P.NO.02 (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI), VILL.VEMALI. DIST.VADODARA. Inward No ODPS/2020/030931 Sheet 4
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT ApplicationNo. :003BDP2021054 Development Permission No. :003BP20210953

o _—

Project Title :PROPOSED LAYOUT AND BUILDING PLAN OF TOWER A,B,C,D AND E ON R.S.N0.61,62,63,64, 0.P.NO.187, F.P.NO.187, T.P.NO.02 (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI), VILL.VEMALI. DIST.VADODARA. Inward No | ODPS/2020/030931 Sheet 5

Inward Date Scale 1:100

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

UnitBUA Table for Building :A B C D E (TOWER)

Floor Deductions . .
SCHEDULE OF DOOR: . . Gross _ Deductions (Area in
. UnitBUA ) From Gross UnitBUA Carpet .
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS B;"d'ng ABCDE (TOWER) S Name Type UniBUA | unitBUA(Area in Sq.mt) | Area Sq.mt) Aoy | No-of Uni
ABCDE (TOWER) | FD 073 2.10 271 o ;ﬁitﬁ"u Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt) f\:‘;‘;"(sseqdmt | U Total 6. of Area Lif Wall | Stair Case
ABCDE (TOWER) | D2 0.73 2.10 756 Area P o — o o i FSI Area U;’i't° GROUND ROOM OTHER 7.12 0.00 7.12 0.53 0.00 6.59
ABCDE (TOWER) | D2 0.75 240 76 sqmt) | S@Cae | Gopy | U | achine | Lobby | RO™ | prea | MO | Resi. | Commerdal | (Samt) FLOOR SHOPO1__| SHOP 53.00 000 | 5300 | 422 000 | 4878
PLAN
2 : g g E ggxig FD 0.75 2.10 03 Basement Floor | 5059.28 3854 | 1719 | 4850 000 | 38.79 | 256.60 |  0.00 | 4659.66 0.00 0.00 000 | 00 SHOP02 | SHOP 33.70 000 | 3370 2.35 000 | 3135
D2 0.79 210 55 Ground SHOP 03 SHOP 24.93 0.00 24.93 1.94 000 | 2299
1327.42 84 | 4287 | 48. 00| 4287 | 11.27 . . . . . 2
ABCDE (TOWER) | D2 0.83 2.10 55 Floor 3 %38 8 8.50 0.00 8 0.00 | 39%.99 0.00 6%0.08 | 6%0.08 3 SHOP 04 SHOP 28.19 0.00 28.19 2.10 0.00 26.09
ABCDE (TOWER) | D1 0.90 2.10 595 Efgr 202395 | 9632 | 4287 | 4850 | 000 | 4287 | 000 | 000 | 000 | 179339 000 | 179339 | 20 SHOP05 | SHOP 28.19 000 | 2819 210 000 | 2609
ABCDE (TOWER) | D2 0.90 210 o Second SHOP 06 SHOP 24.96 0.00 24.96 1.96 0.00 23.00
ABCDE (TOWER) | D1 0.92 2.10 109 Floor 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 48.50 0.00 | 42.87 0.00 96.32 0.00 1697.07 0.00 1697.07 20 SHOP 07 SHOP 33.23 0.00 33.23 251 0.00 30.72
ABCDE (TOWER) | D2 0.93 210 54 Third SHOP 08 SHOP 28.28 0.00 28.28 1.77 0.00 26.51
2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 000 | 1697.07 | 20 : : : : ' :
ABCDE(TOWER) | D 1.20 210 271 Eloorh SHOP 09 SHOP 34.10 0.00 34.10 2.83 000 | 3127
ABCDE(TOWER) | FD 2.32 2.10 109 Fﬁ)‘grrt 2023.95 9632 | 4287 | 4850 | 000 | 4287 | 000| 9632| 000 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP10 | SHOP 34.44 000 | 3444 318 000 | 3126
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 3.25 2.10 01 = SHOP 11 SHOP 24.48 0.00 24.48 1.97 0.00 22,51
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 3.26 210 02 Floor 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 0.00 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP 12 SHOP 7476 0.00 YRT: 201 000 | 4185
ABCDE (TOWER :
= ( 5 ) | RS 3.34 210 o Sixth 2023.95 96.32 | 4287 | 4850 | 000 | 4287 | 000| 9632| 000 1697.07 000 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP13 | SHOP 35.19 000 ] 3519 247 000 ] 3272
ABCDE (TOWER) | FD 3.35 210 162 g'oor - SHOP 14 SHOP 2278 0.00 2278 1.89 000 | 2089
1 | | ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 3.35 2.10 03 Fl‘zﬁ” 2023.95 9632 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | o000| 9632| 000 | 1697.07 0.00 | 169707 | 20 SHOP15 | SHOP 24.07 000 | 2407 2.53 000 | 2154
| | ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 3.50 2.0 o1 Eighth SHOP16 | SHOP 24,07 000 | 2407| 253 000 | 2154 2
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 357 210 o1 Floor 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP 17 SHOP 59.99 0.00 29,99 523 oo 2776
ABCDE (TOWER -
( ) | RS 370 210 02 El'”th 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP18 | SHOP 24.92 0.00 24.92 1.99 000 | 2293
‘o0 ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 3.85 210 01 Tor‘]’trh SHOP 19 SHOP 26.86 0.00 26.86 2.08 000 | 2478
, ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 4.31 2.10 01 FI?) . 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP 20 SHOP 23.36 0.00 23.36 192 000 | 2144
A DN RS 1% 210 u Eleventf 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 SHOP 21 SHOP 315 0.00 3155 230 0001 292
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 4.44 210 01 Floor ' ' ' : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' SHOP 22 SHOP 24.48 0.00 24.48 2.95 0.00 2153
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 4.54 2.10 01 Twelfth Staircase
STAIRCASE ABCDE TOWER TRe o s - ?ﬁ o _ 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 0.00 | 4287 | 000| 96.32 0.00 | 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 S OTHER 45.92 18.19 2773 118 2773 118
— .
A A ABCDE (TOWER) | RS ™ 210 o1 irteenth Floor | 2023.95 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000] 96.32 0.00 [ 1697.07 0.00 | 1697.07 | 20 Staircase OTHER 5.9 1819 2773 17 773 1
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS o 510 o1 Fourteenth Floor | 113536 96.32 | 42.87 | 4850 000 | 4287 | 000| 000 0.00 | 904.80 0.00 | 904.80 11 gt .
| K . alrcase
b ABCDE (TOWER) | Rs 6.48 210 01 ;ﬁ;fce 27343 | 13919 | 4287 | o000 | 4850 | 4287 | 000| 000| 0.0 0.00 0.00 000 | 00 b OTHER 45.92 1840 | 27.52 1.19 2752 | -1.19
ABCDE (TOWER) | RS 6.89 210 01 Total: 34106.84 | 1622.05 | 70311 [ 776.00 | 4850 | 724.71 | 267.87 | 1155.84 | 5055.65 | 23063.03 690.08 | 2375311 | 204 Eta”case OTHER 46.40 18.40 28.00 1.19 28.00 -1.19
Total
Nﬁ;ber TOILET OTHER 7.09 0.00 7.09 0.00 0.00 7.09
of Same 1 TOILET OTHER 6.82 0.00 6.82 0.00 0.00 6.82
400 Buildings: Lglrlﬁjt.égr o | OTHER 3.36 0.00 3.36 0.00 0.00 3.36
Total: 34106.84 | 1622.05 | 703.11 | 776.00 | 4850 | 724.71 | 267.87 | 1155.84 | 5055.65 | 23063.03 690.08 | 23753.11 | 294 PP
Lob > Total: | 868.08 7318 | 79490 | 57.99 11098 | 62593 23
§ °f, ; § Total per Typical
! Staircase Lobby Floor: Floor = 1
= TERRACE B 400 Total: | 868.08 7318 | 79490 | 5799 | 11098 | 625.93 23
- : FIRST DWELLING
FLOOR A 101 ONIT 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370
£ Lift Lobby PLAN A 102 BXIVIELL'NG 92.87 000 | 9287 9.17 000 | 8370
A103 DWELLING 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
400 UNIT
B | R A104 BX}’ELL'NG 95.04 000| 9504| 986 000 | 8518
Lift Lift DWELLING
2 Machine ||| 2Machine B 101 UNIT 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
Room Room B 102 B\,Q’IELL'NG 95.04 000 | 9504 986 000 | 8518
2.00 2.00
B 103 BXJVIELL'NG 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
400 B 104 B\,Q’IELL'NG 95.04 000 | 9504 986 000 | 8518
C 101 BXJVIELL'NG 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
C102 B\,Q’IELL'NG 95.04 000| 9504| 986 000 | 8518
20
DWELLING
= — C103 UNIT 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370
C 104 B\,Q’IELL'NG 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370
DWELLING
D 101 7. . 7. 7. . A4
| s | yili 0 UNIT 67.69 0.00 67.69 55 000 | 60
2 DWELLING
= L L L I D 102 UNIT 67.67 0.00 67.67 7.01 0.00 60.66
%: L D103 B}Q’ELUNG 67.67 000 | 6767 701 000 | 6066
< :i_ 4.00 4.00 4.00 DWELLING
1 157 — D 104 UNIT 67.95 0.00 67.95 7.58 000 | 6037
_ _ _ _ |
P e E 101 DWELLING | 67 67 000 | 6767 701 000 | 6066
1 57— UNIT
g 3 DWELLING
400, STAIRCASE STAIRCASE STAIRCASE E 102 UNIT 67.95 00 br%s| T 000 ] 6038
90 E 103 B}Q’EL"'NG 6795 000 | 6795| 757 000 | 6038
= = 5 DWELLING
Lif Lift & & & E 104 UNIT 67.67 0.00 67.67 7.01 000 | 6066
3 Machine ||l Machine L =  ? = & 5 Total : | 1674.02 0.00 | 1674.02 173.87 0.00 | 1500.15 20
Room Room 5 © 5 © b © Total per Typical
200 200 Floor: Floor = 1
— 10— TR 8 Total : | 1674.02 000 | 167402 | 17387 0.00 | 1500.15 20
20 0 20 TYPICAL - A DWELLING
i Lit Lobby 2.3.4 5.6 2011301 UNIT 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370
o 2 2 2 £ 2 £ 7.8,9,10, A DWELLING | o) g7 000 | 9287 9.17 000 | 8370
: o~ , : : o , 3 : o , : 11,12,13 202-1302 UNIT
4.00 T ~  Staircase Lobby T T ~  Staircase Lobby " T i Staircase Lobby T FLOOR A DWELLING
! ! L 031303 | ONIT 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 8518
< ® TERRACE L TERRACE — ] 400 ] _i_ _i_ ] 400 | oele! ] _i_ _i_ ] 4.00 _i_ PLAN A DWELLING
1 T 2 = s | N | 6.60 = 3 | z s 2 5041304 UNIT 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
g N Staircase Lobby g & o~ T . N T 3 6.85 = T TERRACE, T = 6.85 T T . T i DWELLING
- 400 u ol NN 2 m e Lift Labby - NN o | L e Tt bbby - AL 2 I (Y | gTERRACg_lft Lobby o | o B2011301 | 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 8518
6.85 | | 6.85 202_1302 BX}’ELL'NG 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 0.00 85.18
4,00 4.00 4.00 B DWELLING
E— 7 1 D 1 I FIRE-DOORT I D 1 I FIRE-DOORT | D 1 I FIRE-DOORT
031303 | ONIT 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 8518
Lift Lift TERRACE 33 39 B DWELLING
5 5o S8 , o 23 & & 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
TERR{CE S Machine [ 3;Machine LI Machine RogfftFlachine Roofn TERRACE L {ft}achine RodfftHlachine Roofn TERRACE 204-1304 UNIT
> Room Room go 11301 B\,Q’ELL'NG 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
~ < © © 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
S S 8 m | u | C DWELLING
2 1 2 56 is o ai L | | 2021302 ONIT 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 8518 N
9 4.00 4.00 3 C DWELLING
STAIRCASE ~ S 400 ¢ o i 4.00 4| o o | 400 ° ~ 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370
T T |P - i T T T 255 i i 355 IF T T é03-1303 gwELLING
o I o o I o I } o 5041304 UNIT 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370
E =3 o o o o o o
I | 2|l = g ‘ | 21 = 2 |l8 | ‘ D DWELLING
; N $ ;l_ ‘ | 355 | 355 355 | et | o 67.69 000 | 6769 | 7.5 000 | 6014
0% || = : | 8| = S SR S S 8|8 D DWELLING
. | L 1L, | . 365 | . 2021302 UNIT 67.67 0.00 67.67 7.01 000 | 6066
3 oo || 8 ~ | i 1 ' 0 1 i T 0l 1 ' T 0 L s | o | e 000 | 6767| 701 000 | 6066
E— 31.30
_ [ 093 1 i | | 365 | I I 365 I I s —— ' | 365 | \—I— e D DWELLING | 67 95 000 | 6795| 7.8 000 | 6037
T - 29.83 29.83 204-1304 UNIT
! ! ! ! DWELLING
E201-1301 | o 67.67 0.00 67.67 7.01 000 | 6066
E DWELLING
5o 2021302 UNIT 67.95 0.00 67.95 7.57 000 | 6038
E DWELLING
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Eos' 1303 gwELLlNG 67.95 0.00 67.95 7.57 000 | 6038
(SCALE 1:1 OO) 2041304 | UNIT 67.67 000 | 6767 7.01 000 |  60.66
' Total: | 1674.02 0.00 | 167402 | 173.87 0.00 [ 1500.15 20
Total per Typical
Floor: Floor = 12
Total : | 20088.24 0.00 | 20088.24 | 2086.44 0.00 | 18001.80 240
FOURTEENTH FLOORPLAN | 1401 B}Q’EL"'NG 9087 000 | 9287 | o17 000 | 8370
A 1402 B\,Q’ELL'NG 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
B 1401 B}Q’EL"'NG 95.04 000| 9504| 986 000 | 8518
B 1402 B\,QVELL'NG 95.04 0.00 95.04 9.86 000 | 85.18
C 1401 B}Q’EL"'NG 95.04 000| 9504| 986 000 | 8518
DWELLING
50 2 09 551 2 540 C 1402 UNIT 92.87 0.00 92.87 9.17 000 | 8370 11
' ' ' ' ' ' D 1401 B}Q’ELUNG 67.60 000| 6769 7.5 000 | 60.14
= Mo o || D 1402 UNIT 67.67 0.00 67.67 7.01 000 |  60.66
0.10 — DWELLING
> 157 — l 4 3 3 D 1403 67.95 0.00 67.95 7.58 000 | 6037
ig TOILET 157 | 250 H 2 el UNIT
TOILET |}1.19X1.3 T e E 1401 DWELLING | 67 67 000 | 6767 701 000 | 6066
BED ROOM 1.25X2.21 250 | ® 5
1 <
3.35X3.66 ! i E 1402 ONIT 67.95 0.00 67.95 7.57 000 | 6038
0.10 - I F Total: | 904.83 000 | 90483 | 9450 000 | 81033 1
H © Total per Typical
Floor: Floor = 1
STAIRCASE .
x | DINING KITCHEN A : Total: | 904.83 000 | 90483 | 9450 0.00 | 81033 11
2.45X3.05 2.39X3.05 5
- 3 Total: - - 2353517 2346199 | 2412.32 | 2093821 294
BED ROOM =
E 1402 i
© 335307
T SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
| | BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B | ABCDE (TOWER) v 0.35 1.00 54
LIVING 400 220 — ABCDE (TOWER) v 055 1.00 01
& & sacon 4.95%3.35 i | ! AB CDE (TOWER) v 060 100 293
T r20x2s | = , @ ABCDE (TOWER) W2 0.60 1.20 162
490 ~  Staircase Lobby i ABCDE (TOWER) W2 0.65 0.90 109
== ] a0 02 3| 2 ABCDE (TOWER) v 065 100 270
120 — T 1 AB CDE (TOWER) W3 0.66 0.90 54
Lot i . AB CDE (TOWER) W3 068 0.90 108
g 9 182;(;02’\‘ | o Lift Lobby ABCDE (TOWER) v 0.75 1.00 54
o 495035 220—] ABCDE (TOWER) v 078 700 5
oie Sithe 400 i g ABCDE (TOWER) Wi 178 120 108
—120—| o TEEIEIR T | . ABCDE (TOWER) W1 2.38 1.20 14
| | ABCDE (TOWER) Wi 2.40 1.20 54
@ % Lift rige Escape Lift ABCDE (TOWER) W1 242 1.20 54
ngsigoog/l o~ o~ ABCDE (TOWER) W1 2.70 1.20 54
St E 1401 200E ABCDE (TOWER) W 3.00 120 54
| DINING KITCHEN = H ABCDE (TOWER) w 3.05 1.20 108
1 2.45X3.05 2.39X3.05 ABCDE (TOWER) W1 3.07 1.20 55
2 ABCDE (TOWER) W 3.35 120 203
= _ S ) | |
BED ROOM | TOLEL IBTORE| gucofe = @ Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
@ 3.35X3.65 1.61X1.2Z3 (] 93X1 .$F 149X15T T 2.70 - Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
‘ . | — | BASEMENTFLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.00
| TOILET 15— | 270 | £ 203 PLAN STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.00
! 2.01X1.30 = - - GROUND FLOOR STAIRCASE 2.0 0.30 0.15
N S TERRACE = ' | 3.65 | | 3.30 | ' | 365 | | 3.30 | ] T PLAN STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
3 ToLET | | « o o _ o _ _ . _ - _ _ _ _ STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
3‘_ 1.57 2.70 8.75X28.42 -~ 490 490 2.03
2.01X1.30 —| | | 1] § § § § |—| 3.65 | == | 3.30 % § § § |—| 3.65 | —= | 3.30 % § g g STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
o ‘ T |1 - e 128 =128 — e 128 ~—1.28 —| e STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
BED ROOM 2 |k - . 270 o ' '
3 35X3.65 | TOILEE |PTOREdaitonig 2 g 5.37 6.80 400 6.80 13.70 6.80 400 6.80 13.70 680 400 6.80 5.37 FIRSTFLOORPLAN | STAIRCASE 200 030 015
:39K3. 1 1.61X1.23 193X1.30 140X 1: 2|l e e (|l e e |l SIS STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
_|_ 5.37 6.80 4.00 6.80 <5 o5 13.70 5 <5 6.80 4.00 6.80 5 5 13.70 5 5 6.80 4.00 6.80 5.37
8 D H—Fm u T e e _ STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
K H © STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
2 _ STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
- TAIRCASE 3.75 TAIRCASE 375 TAIRCASE & 8
| DINING KITCHEN 8l 8 STAIRCAS 4 R STAIRCAS R R STAIRCAS ~ ||~ eTSY;IgAgL ; (2) 13,14,1 523 B STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
| 2.45X3.05 2.39X3.05 T ? TERRACE o 15,6, 9, U, 1, 12, STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
BED ROOM D 1402 8 = 2 = 8 TERRACE = = FLOOR PLAN STAIRCASE 2.00 030 015
® = < o 375 i = <= o 3.75 i = o : : :
o 335307 o Lit ke Escape Liff | = g 8 kS 8 kS 8 STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
N N o 555 STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
' 2.20 T TERRACE TERRACE TTT FOURTEENTH FLOOR | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
015 —2.00— a0 — | 2| 883X 1218 8.83X27.30 8.83 X 27.30 883X 12.18 PLAN STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
. gt
LIVING 290 | 390 i 200 i 1075 i 700 i 1075 i 750 i 390 STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
. ! STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
4.95X3.35 © Lift Lobby 1] |
g 4 sacon LS | 9 | o0 | 4 - | 075 | 4 - T T o07s | H - o0 | STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.15
T 120x24 T ! ' g 8.28 o . 3 ' 3 8.28 o . 3 |8 ' 3 H o . P2 ' ! TERRACE FLOOR STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.00
120 ] . o120 T = o o| o Staircase Lobby |2 = i 1 ?‘ w—F S| StafcaseLobby |2 11 T 2| Staircase Lobby | |e 2 g4 —~ 7 PLAN STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.00
I 45 - P [=] [=] R 3 i R T ! T R [= [=) - - -
Pjﬁal = - — = = &3 ES 4.00 ‘s’ 4.00 059 ‘l‘ 30 4.00 STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.00
575 | ® - S | 27.30 o - S | 27.30 & o ®
11207 M2 n = 1.20 7] EET ® BALCONY| | STORE FOYER || | FOYER STORE || difony g & dittony | STORE FOYER | | FOYER STORE BALCONR 8 g & ditony | STORE FOYER | .| FOYER STORE || 222 STAIRCASE 2.00 0.30 0.00
¢ 4 sucor o I Staircase Lobby 1 | SeaLcofy 3 ] %M_ME 828 —H—+BOXH-381—+65% 1361~ ) Lift Lobby | 1.65X1.38 || 1.60X1.38 | H o aexafl T - o . - T fresxreg 828 ——H60X 138 {1-+:65%1-38-1 ) Lift Lobby | 1.65X1.38 || 1.60X1.38 1 H o raexis] T o e e - T 14exisd] { 1.60X1.38 || 1.65X1.38 | 4 Lift Lobby | | 1.65X1.38 || 1.60X1.38 1 STAIRCASE 200 030 0.00
120X24 LIVING 400 LIVING 120X 2442 = S 0.10 ' o ' = = S0 = = ' o ' = = S0 = %‘ ' o = > 3
4.95X3.35 4.95X3.35 TOILET TOILET TOILET TOILET TOILET TOILET
400 DINING/KITCHEN DINING/KITCHEN 400 DINING/KITCHEN DINING/KITCHEN 4.00 :
q — — = r3gXTAg[ 1218 T[T R I ” 1.38X1.43| TOILET TOILET ||1.38X1.43 " I = I " 138X1.43| TOILET TOILET ||1.38X1.43 " I 0T T T 12.18 —1-38X 145 Balcony Calculations Table
me o DINING/KITCHEN 3.05x4.88 1.38X2.33 1.38X2.33 3.05x4.88 3.05x4.88 1.38X2.33 1.38X2.33 3.05x4.88 DINING/KITCHEN FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
3.80X3.35 R g Lift rigg Escape Lift 3.80X3.33 3.80X3.33 @  Lift frice Escape Lift 3.80X3.33 3.80X3.33 g Lift rige Escape Lift T 3.80X3.35 x FIRST FLOOR PLAN 149X 157 X8 X 1 18.64 119.36
8 @ BED ROOM BED ROOM @ — LIVING o~ o~ LIVING C 1401 - — — — LIVING o o LIVING B 1401 - - — — LIVING o o LIVING A 1401 - % 1.20X2.42 X8 X1 23.20
o2 3.35X3.07 D101 2 D 1403 3.35X3.07 | C 1402 3.35X4.38 200 - 3.35%4.88 : : B 1402 3.35X4.38 200 200 3.35X4.38 | | A 1402 SRS 200 200 3.35X4.38 I e 1.20X3.55 X 12X 1 51.12
5 | DINING KITCHEN KITCHEN DINING | % — | E— © © © © | E— N 148 X 148X 4 X 1 8.72
o 1 245X3.05 2.39X3.05 STAIRCASE 2.39X3.05 2.45X3.05 L 8189 | | ARCHPRO itRCHPRO J | | | ARCHPRO iERCHPRO J I | 0w 148X 150 X 8 X 1 17.68
X s i i it i i i it i i ~~r TYPICAL-2, 3,4,5,6,7, 8,
| TOILET 3 2 St i TOILET 9,10, 11,12, 13FLOOR | 1.49X 157 X8 X 12 223,68 1432.32
i 1.83X2.05 . . i ! | id . . i l | ia . . 1.83X2.05 PLAN
oo : . oo ® BED ROOM BED ROOM - 355 5 T T 355 BED ROOM i BED ROOM BED ROOM i BEDROOM 255 ] T T 355 BED ROOM i BED ROOM BED ROOM i BEDROOM 355 i TR 355 010 BED ROOM BED ROOM ® 20X 222X B X 12 57840
—| BEDROOM : R (D 3.35X3.65 305X365 BALCONY S| ] g [|s  sacony 3.05X3.65 1T:§z)3|>L<ET:«}O 3.35X3.65 3.35X3.65 1T?8|>|2§T30 305X365 S BALCONY S || 8 2 |8  saLcony 3.05X3.65 1T308|>|25T30 3.35X3.65 3.35X3.65 1T?8|>|2§T30 305X365 S BALCONY S || 8 s (¥ sacow 3.05X3.65 3.35X3.65 X3 X 12X 12 o
3 35X3.61 H TOILET T T TOILET H 335X3 66 @ _{ 1.20 X 3.55 !. J_ J_ ! 1.20 X 3.55 i . . i . . _{ 1.20 X 3.55 !. J_ J_ ! 1.20 X 3.55 i . . . . N _{ 1.20 X 3.55 ! J_ J_ !. 1.20 X3.55 C\l 148 X 148 X4 X 12 10464
1.25X2.2%( TOLR 3 TOILET [|1.25X2.24 S 5 112;;555 _ 355 l l 355 & | B | 355 l l 2.5 B | | el 2.5 l l 2.5 11%';555 = 148X 150X 8X12 212.16
N 1.19X1.3] |_ 1.57__| |—1.57 E 1.19X1.3Y! E’ % B @ ) 0.10 0.10 O O O O 0.10 O W W W 040 @ @ oo % Total - - 1551.68
@ 0104 0.10 0.10 RO 0.10 @ g , 010 A ARCHPROJ ¥ ¢ ARCHPROJ ¢ ARCHPROJ ; = ARCHPROJ ARCHPROJ ¢ ¢ ARCHPROJ ¢ ARCHPROJ ¢ ; ARCHPROJ % Tﬁ J 940 , 2
I [ A | < I x 1 I D - . I < L =2 =2 I \"; - . I - L =5 < I x 1 <
- —AREHPROY | 092 | 7.4 | 093 | 265 ARCHPROJ | | | | | | | | |
2.03 6.60 355 | 4.00 | 355 3.30 = 1.28 — 3.65 1.88 —~~——1.87 3.65 —1.28 — 3.30 355 | 4.00 | 355 3.30 —1.28 — 365 1.88 ———1.88 365 —1.28 — 3.30 355 | 4.00 | 355 6.60 2.03
<
118.93
(Proposed)
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
Vinodkumar J Jain
ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
Aakash Pravinkant Parajpati
003ERH31032500281
DATE OF APPROVAL
DESIGNATION OF APRROVER
serDefinedMetric1 (1 689.00 x 11 8900|\/||\/|) Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

Application No. : 003BDP20210544

Development Permission No. 003BP20210953

Project Title :PROPOSED LAYOUT AND BUILDING PLAN OF CLUB HOUSE ON R.S.N0.61,62,63,64, 0.P.NO.187, F.P.NO.187, T.P.NO.02 (SAMA-DUMAD-VEMALI), VILL.VEMALI. DIST.VADODARA.

ELEVATION

5.80

2

STAIRCASE

N

SN

9.10

PARKING FLOOR PLAN
(SCALE 1:100)

Inward No | ODPS/2020/030931 Sheet 6
Inward Date Scale 1:100
UnitBUA Table for Building :CLUB HOUSE (1)
Floor ) Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Name g;geBUA UnitBUA x';:aBUA Sg.mt.) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
Area Wall Stair Case
FIRST | SPLIT club | DWELLING
FLOOR | house ONIT 52.78 52.78 459 11.98 36.21 01
PLAN Total : 52.78 52.78 459 11.98 36.21 01
Total per | Typical Floor
Floor: =1
Total : 52.78 52.78 459 11.98 36.21 01
Total: 52.78 52.78 459 11.98 36.21 01
Building :CLUB HOUSE (1)
Floor Name Total Built Up | Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) PArroposSedmt Fsi Total FSI Area )
_ Area (Sq.mt) ea (Sg.mt.) (Sqmt) No. of Unit
§ StairCase | Stair Lobby Parking Resi.
- = Parking Floor 52.78 7.78 0.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 00
2 W First Floor 52.78 7.78 4.20 0.00 40.80 40.80 01
S STAIRCASE o Terrace Floor 7.78 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
L_; i Total: 113.34 23.34 420 45.00 40.80 40.80 01
= ] Total Number
S [[ERRACE FLOOR of Same 1
- i TERRACE i Fl evel +6.30 mt. <
} Buildings:
! ! Total: 113.34 23.34 4.20 45.00 40.80 40.80 01
= m: 3 Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
lf Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
£
S 2 TIRST{ FLOOR ’ EfES'NG FLOOR 1 stAIRcASE 1.20 0.23 0.20
* § ROOM TOILET +3. .
g - f FlohziL evel +3.30 mt FIRSTFLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.20 023 020
S 1 b TERRACE FLOOR
8 5 P 5 PLAN STAIRCASE 1.20 0.23 0.00
= SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
~> BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
CLUBHOUSE () | FD 0.75 2.10 02
PARKING FLOOR
s PARKING Floon|evel +0.30 mt. CLUBHOUSE(1) | FD 1.50 210 ol
i =1 PLINTH Floor Level +0.00 mt.
SECTION (cf,) SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
3 BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
CLUB HOUSE (1) v 0.60 1.00 02
CLUB HOUSE (1) W 3.81 1.20 01
i X X OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
” | TOILET
H-20%X15 Vinodkumar J Jain
KITCHEN ||
1.60x3.10 N 19%5 i |
TOILET S TERRACE
o .20x1.50> v -
5 ROOM Il || ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE| STRUCTURE ENGINEER
3.81x5.60 I T | | . .
g 2 Aakash Pravinkant Parajpati
[ < StaircasgiLpphy STAIFﬁCAS E 003ERH31032500281
i [ STAIRCASE - - DATE OF APPROVAL
1 1.75 11 3P4 1 | 9.10 |
1 % 1
| @ S o010 : 3.24
FIRST FLOOR PLAN SgALE ?(1)00 ESIGATION OF APRROVER
(Proposed) ( 100)

(SCALE 1:100)

SO_AZ2_(994.00_x_420.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified.
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